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Neiße-Tour-2015 Rothenburg/Oberlausitz 30.5.2015

Startliste

Mannschaft Startnummer Name Vorname Mannschaft Land

11

12
13
14

15
16

Huhs
Balcarek
Job
Dittmann
Suchfort
Ratzke

Adelbrecht
Haasler,
Uhlig
Eckardt
Reschat
de Kuijer

Huhs
Roubalik
Uhlig
Hörmann
Herre
Schmidt

Adelbrecht
Zapletal
Leichsenring
Winter
Oppel
Smolders

Valentin
Pavel
Mike
Philipp
Alexander
Martin

Karin
Claus-Dieter
Volker
Elisabeth
Stefan
Ton

Angelika
Ladislav
Melanie
Kristin
Jan
Siegbert

Franz
Petr
Steffen
Marcus
Matthias
Theo

Rot
Rot
Rot
Rot
Rot
Rot

Österreich
Tschechien
Sachsen
Sachsen
Hessen
Rheinland/Pfalz

Österreich
Brandenburg
Sachsen
Sachsen
Sachsen
Niederlande

0sterreich
Tschechien
Sachsen
Sachsen
Sachsen
Bayern

Österreich
Tschechien
Sachsen
Sachsen
Brandenburg
Belgien

21

22
23
24
25
26

31

32
33
34
35
36

41
42
43
44
45
46

2

3

4

Blau
Blau
Blau
Blau
Blau
Blau

Weiß
Weiß
Weiß
Weiß
Weiß
Weiß

Grün
Grtrn
Grün
Grün
Grün
Grün



Neiße-Tour-2015 Rothen bu rg/Oberlausitz 30.5.2015

Platzziffern
Platz Mannschaft Gru Packen Laufen

12:31'.10
11'.45:26
12.17:37
12:01'.32

12'.42:00 13:34:01 52:01

11:55:00 124812 53:12
12:30:00 13:29:35 59:35
12:1000 13:10:35 60:35

Radfahren

13:58:00 14:11'.22
13:33:00 13'.47'.02

13:50:35 13:06:32
13:37:00 13:54.22

Zeit Platz

6:10
5"26
7'.37

6:32

¡t Platz

I Grün
2 Rot
3 Weiß
4 Blau

12'.25:00
1'1:40:00
12:10:00
1 1;55:00

1322
14:02
15:57
17:22

1

I

1

2
3
4

4
5
0
1

1

2
3
4

2

1

4
3


